
Instructions: 
1 

4. 

Date 

5. 

20-11-2024 

21-11-2024 

7 

22-11-2024 

23-11-2024 

25-11-2024 

26-11-2024 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN, JAIPUR REGION 
Date Sheet for Pre-Board -I Exam for class X & XII 2024-25 

Day 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

Saturday 
Monday 

Maths Basic/Maths Std 

Date of PTM:30.11.2024 

X 

Hindi/ Sanskrit 

English 

3. Syllabus: Complete syllabus will be included prescribed by the CBSE. 

Examination Time: Class X & XIl � 09:00 am to 12:15 am (15 minutes will be provided for the reading of Question Paper) 
2 Class X� Maximum Marks:- 80, Class XIl � Maximum Marks:-80/70 

Social Science 

Science 

Following Question papers will be provided by the Regional Office: 
Question paper will be prepared at the Regional Level and evaluation will be done at the Vidyalaya Level. 

Class X - Hindi, English, Maths Basic, Maths Standard, Science, Social Science 

Physics/ Accountancy/ History 

Biology/ Economics/ Pol. Science 

Chemi_try / Business Study/ Geography 

English Core/ English Elective 

XII 

Hindi (Elective) / Hindi (Core) / Computer 
Science/ Information Practice / Sanskrit 

(Elective) / Bio-Tech 
Mathematics/ Applied Mathematics/ 
Sociology 

Class XIl - English Core, Hindi Core, Maths, Applied Maths, Physics, Chemistry, Biology, Computer Science, Information Practices, Accountancy, 
Business Studies, Economics, History & Geography 
Note: Question paper for any other subject/ additional subject will be prepared at the Vidyalaya Level. 

6. The Pre-Board I Exam for any other subject additional subject for class X & XII if any, to be conducted by the Vidyalayas as per their convenience-on 
or before 27.11.2024 

(Dr.Anurag Yadav) 
Deputy Commissioner 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

