## KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN, JAIPUR REGION Date Sheet for Pre-Board –I Exam for class X & XII 2024-25

Date	Day	X	XII
20-11-2024	Wednesday	Maths Basic/Maths Std	Physics/ Accountancy/ History
21-11-2024	Thursday	Hindi/ Sanskrit	Biology/ Economics/ Pol. Science
22-11-2024	Friday	English	Chemistry / Business Study/ Geography
23-11-2024	Saturday	Social Science	English Core/ English Elective
25-11-2024	Monday	Science	Hindi (Elective) / Hindi (Core) / Computer Science / Information Practice / Sanskrit (Elective) / Bio-Tech
26-11-2024			Mathematics/ Applied Mathematics/ Sociology

## Instructions:

- 1. Examination Time: Class X & XII 09:00 am to 12:15 am (15 minutes will be provided for the reading of Question Paper)
- Class X Maximum Marks:-80, Class XII Maximum Marks:-80/70
  Syllabus: Complete syllabus will be included prescribed by the CBSE.
- 4. Question paper will be prepared at the Regional Level and evaluation will be done at the Vidyalava Level.
- 5. Following Question papers will be provided by the Regional Office:-
  - Class X Hindi, English, Maths Basic, Maths Standard, Science, Social Science
  - Class XII English Core, Hindi Core, Maths, Applied Maths, Physics, Chemistry, Biology, Computer Science, Information Practices, Accountancy, Business Studies, Economics, History & Geography
  - Note: Question paper for any other subject/ additional subject will be prepared at the Vidyalaya Level.
- 6. The Pre-Board I Exam for any other subject/ additional subject for class X & XII if any, to be conducted by the Vidyalayas as per their convenience-on or before 27.11.2024
- 7. Date of PTM:30.11.2024

(Dr.Anurag Yadav) Deputy Commissioner